 AATC-FORM-S001
1. SPECIFICATION                                      AR-28300-1C (RoHS)
ITEMS. SPECIFICATIONS
01 Type Dynamic 28 mm receiver unit
02 Sensitivity (S.P.L) 91dB ±3 dB at 1kHz 60mV with IEC 318 coupler
03 Impedance. 300 Ohm ±20% at 1KHz
04 Frequency Range 300 – 4000Hz
05 Nominal Input Power 50 mW
06 Max. Input Power. 100 mW for 1 minute.
07 Total Harmonics Distortion Max 5 % at 1K Hz.
ADVANCED ACOUSTIC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
Lemon
       WIRE :  UL 1571 , AWG28 .
笠  翔  科  技  股  份  有  限  公  司
S
D
1
5
3
B
CONNECTOR:A2502TOP-2.0
DIAPHRAGM:PET
For more information, please contact AATC.